


Frame Construction
The signature frame construction of our 
rigid frame chairs is like nothing else. 
You will not feel anything else like it, ever, 
because it is 20% stiffer and stronger 
than other aluminum rigid frames on the 
market. The lightweight ultra-stiff 7000 
series 13/8” tubing is the ideal combination  
of vibration dampening and rigidity.

Tubular Component System
TCS provides individual seat height 
settings without the clutter of extra metal 
and hardware resulting in a sleek, clean 
chair with the ability to adjust the seat 
height up and down in ¼” increments. 
Not to mention, by using the tubular 
components, the lateral stiffness of the 
chair is greatly increased resulting 
in a stiffer, more responsive ride.

Crescent CG system
Hidden inside your Tsunami, the simple, 
yet ingenious, Crescent CG system keeps 
the side frame free of excess hardware 
while providing infinite adjustability. It 
is this infinite adjustability that allows 
for CG positioning anywhere along the 
side frame without interference with the 
backrest hardware or aftermarket seating 
system. Comfort just got easier.  

Your best option
 in low cost ultra-light rigid wheelchairs.

Transport Weight:

Seat Width:

Seat Depth:

Front Seat Height:

Rear Seat Height:

Tubing Size:

Weight Capacity:

Ansi Resna WC-19 Transit:

11.2 lbs.*

14-22 in. 

14-20 in. 

13.5-20.5 in. 

13.5-20 in. 

1 3/8 in. 

250/350 lbs. 

Yes

5.1 kg*

36-56 cm

36-51 cm

34-52 cm

34-51 cm

3.49 cm

113/158 kg 

Yes
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16”x16” Standard Length Frame, Adjustable Height Back - 12”, 
4” Poly Casters, Tubular Open Footplate and Standard  
Upholster y. Rear Wheels Removed. 

*


