





#### **FRAME CONSTRUCTION**

The signature frame construction of our rigid frame chairs is like nothing else. You will not feel anything else like it, ever, because it is 20% stiffer and stronger than other aluminum rigid frames on the market. The lightweight ultra-stiff 7000 series 1<sup>3</sup>/<sub>8</sub>" tubing is the ideal combination of vibration dampening and rigidity.

#### **CRESCENT CG SYSTEM**

Hidden inside your Tsunami, the simple, yet ingenious, Crescent CG system keeps the side frame free of excess hardware while providing infinite adjustability. It is this infinite adjustability that allows for CG positioning anywhere along the side frame without interference with the backrest hardware or aftermarket seating system. Comfort just got easier.

### **TUBULAR COMPONENT SYSTEM**

TCS provides individual seat height settings without the clutter of extra metal and hardware resulting in a sleek, clean chair with the ability to adjust the seat height up and down in ¼" increments. Not to mention, by using the tubular components, the lateral stiffness of the chair is greatly increased resulting in a stiffer, more responsive ride.

# YOUR BEST OPTION in low cost ultra-light rigid wheelchairs.



## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Transport Weight:	11.2 lbs.*	5.1 kg*
Seat Width:	14-22 in.	36-56 cm
Seat Depth:	14-20 in.	36-51 cm
Front Seat Height:	13.5-20.5 in.	34-52 cm
Rear Seat Height:	13.5-20 in.	34-51 cm
Tubing Size:	1 3/8 in.	3.49 cm
Weight Capacity:	250/350 lbs.	113/158 kg
Ansi Resna WC-19 Transit:	Yes	Yes

\* 16"x16" Standard Length Frame, Adjustable Height Back - 12", 4" Poly Casters, Tubular Open Footplate and Standard Upholstery. Rear Wheels Removed.

